Seed Teams

Michigan KM

Emory SK

Liberty CB

UC Berkeley SM

UC Berkeley SW
Kentucky GN

Harvard HS
Rutgers-Newark MN
Wake Forest SA
Vermont BL

Missouri - Kansas City FJ
West Georgia MS
Kansas RB

Michigan State TS
Georgetown LK
Northwestern MO
Kentucky RH

Georgia RA

Emory FL

Emory LK

UT Dallas LO
Kentucky GV

United States Military BS
Trinity SR
Northwestern EC
Michigan State MW
George Mason KK
Kansas CaBh
Southern California BL
Wyoming MM

Nevada Las Vegas KB
Harvard BD

Southern California SS
Oklahoma SC

Baylor BZ

Weber State TG
Michigan MD

Texas CS

Baylor EG

Kansas State KS
Texas KS

San Francisco State MS
Harvard AM
Rutgers-Newark HQ
Central Oklahoma HS
Nevada Las Vegas CH
Kansas State PR
Georgetown KK
Baylor BC

Gonzaga JB

Gonzaga SW

Wake Forest VR
Georgia BR

Kansas BiCo

George Mason BO
Indiana FA

Wichita State OS
Mary Washington CW
Cal State Fullerton GD
Dartmouth BA

Puget Sound QB
Pittsburgh CB

Indiana SH

Minnesota AK

Texas PB

West Georgia CC
Binghamton SeSm
Stanford PT
Minnesota TL

Liberty CS

Wichita State WC
Pittsburgh RP
Missouri State RB
Trinity YS

Concordia RD
Samford BD
Binghamton SB

lowa PW

Speakerl
Joe Krakoff
Jason Sigalos
Vida Chiri
John Spurlock

Speaker2

Will Morgan
Viveth Karthikeyan
Timothy Byram
Srinidhi Muppalla

Mimi Sergent-Leventha Michael Wimsatt

Donald Grasse
David Herman
Devane Murphy
Corinne Sugino
Taylor Brough
Corey Fisher
Hakeem Muhammad
Quaram Robinson
Tyler Thur

Ezra Louvis

Evan McCarty
Marcel Roman
Advait Ramanan
Saul Forman
Kristen Lowe
Jacob Loehr
Jonathan Geldof
Michael Barlow
Maggie Solice
Pauline Esman
Connor Munsinger
Rich Kaye

Chris Carey

Aron Berger

Mary Marcum
Roman Kezios
Paul Banks

Ideen Saiedian
Taylor Sanchez
Kanan Boor

Misty Tippets
Dustin Meyers-Levy
Amrut Chowdhury
Sarah Evans

Kyle Klucas

David Kilpatrick
Genelle Murray
Lev Asimow
Kevon Haughton
Derek Hilligoss
Cade Cottrell
June Ramirez
Anastasia Kazteridis
Andrew Barron
Dillon Johnson
Paige Spraker

Theo Noparstak
Hemanth Sanjeev
Nicole Nave
Charles Athanasopoulos
Khalil Lee
Anthony Joseph
Khalid Sharif
Sion Bell
Margaret Strong
Natalie Knez
Connor O'Brien
Holmes Hampton
Swapnil Agrawal
Tanner Lewis
Brian Klarman
Anthony Ogbuli
Ava Vargason
Bryan Silverman
Nathan Rothenbaum
Christopher Callahan
Luc Walkington
Young Kwon
Amit Bhatla

Hex Larsen
Hunter McFarland
Sara Beth Brooks
Naima Drecker-Waxman
Anav Sharma
James Chiles
Greg Zoda
Kinsee Gaither
Tommy Donovan
Pedro Segura
Sam Gustavson
Lucia Scott

Alex Stransky
Aliyah Shaheed
Manny Medrano
Christian Quiroz
Jasmine Stidham
Jeffrey Horn
Alonso Pena
Arjun Krishnan
Alden Conner
Jenna Bauer

Ben Weinhardt

Charlotte Van Schenck Varun Reddy

Tucker Boyce
Chris Birzer

Isaac Brown
Kegan Ferguson
Nick O'Donnell
Rob Wimberly
Gabriela Gonzalez
Abla Belhachmi
Kathryn Queirolo
Rishi Chebrolu
Bee Smale

Rohit Asirvatham
Emma Pabst
Gershom Chan
Dhruv Sehgal
Aakash Pattabi
Oskar Tauring-Traxler
Leonora Crane
Jamie Welch
Rahul Ramanna
Clayton Russo
Austen Yorko
DaiQuan Robinson
Natalie Bennie
Jesse Smith
Lauren Phalen

Nathan Rice

Mac Cook

Austin Oliver
Harry Aaronson
Daniel Saunders
Parker Coon
Berenice Delgado
Tyler Anderson
Austin Brittenham
Madeline Budny
Ari Hoffman

Cole Kostelny
Rikki Bleiweiss
Nick Charles
Jason Smith
Arjun Tambe
Teja Leburu
Kaitlyn Schiess
Riley Crane

Matt Piekos
Brenden Brower-Freeman
Drew Sposeep
Blaize Depass
Marley Davis
Thomas Buttgereit
Henry Wright

Wins Ball
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20
18
14
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
9

13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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~H/L

1289.1
1282.3
1275.5
1284.8
1287.7
1281.7
1287.2
1287.1
1284.2
1280.7
1280.5
12745
1282.2
1284.6
1279.3
1278
1272.1
1264.7
1264.5
1276.8
1273
1272.5
1211.8
1270.6
1268.7
1261.4
1266.8
1263
1270.4
1268.5
1274.8
1264.8
1267.7
1263.3
1277.8
1268.2
1266.5
1265
1272.9
1263.1
1270.6
1269.9
1268.3
1266
1260
1256.8
1269.7
1264.9
1264.5
1261.2
1260.7
1255.6
1264
1261
1260.1
1259.6
1257
1253.11
1268.3
1268.1
1262.6
1262.4
1257.9
1255
1259.2
1252.3
1148.1
1253.1
1247.4
1257
1255.3
1254.1
1252.4
1256.6
1253.1
1250
1256.2
1244.2

~2H/L

1171.6
1165.8
1159.4
1167.8
1170.9
1165.1
1170.2
1170.1
1167.6
1163.9
1163.7
1158.6
1165.8
1168.1
1163.8
1161.7
1156.2
1150
1149.7
1160.4
1156.6
1156.8
1122.4
1155.3
1153.4
1146.9
1152
1148.5
1154.8
1153.2
1158.6
1149.7
1152.3
1148.3
1161.3
1153
1152
1149.6
1157.4
1148.2
1155.4
1154.4
1153.1
1150.8
1145.3
1142.7
1153.1
1149.6
1149.1
1146.4
1146.1
1141.6
1149.3
1146.6
1145.7
1145.3
1143
1139.31
1151.9
1152
1147.5
1148
1143.8
1140.9
1144.3
1139.4
1089.8
1139.4
1133.8
1142.7
1140.9
1140.3
1138.8
1142.5
1139.1
1136.4
1141.9
1131.8

~3H/L

1054.3
1049.4
1043.7
1050.9
1053.9
1048.6
1053.2
1053
1051
1047.3
1047.1
1042.6
1049.3
1051.5
1048.1
1045.3
1040.2
1034.8
1034.9
1044.1
1040.7
1041.2
1011.3
1040.1
1038
1032.1
1037
1033.9
1039.2
1038
1042.5
1034.7
1037.1
1033.5
1044.8
1037.8
1037.2
1034.5
1041.5
1033.4
1040.4
1039
1037.8
1035.4
1030.7
1028.4
1036.7
1034.6
1033.7
1031.7
1031.7
1027.4
1034.1
1032.1
1031.1
1030.8
1028.6
1025.51
1035.5
1036
1032.4
1033.4
1029.5
1026.7
1029.7
1025.7
1031.7
1025.3
1020.4
1028.3
1026.7
1026.3
1025
1028.5
1025
1022.9
1027.6
1018.2

OPP
Seed
18.5
19.25
18.875
27
25.25
20.875
21.75
26.875
235
26.375
24.625
27.875
19
29.375
27.125
30.625
43.5
31.875
44.625
40.625
33.875
36
32.625
17.625
38.125
40.125
33.75
26.625
28.25
36.125
32.625
45.625
41.375
39.125
34.75
50.5
41.375
52.375
38.625
38.75
36.375
43.5
42.375
37.875
41.125
48.125
36.125
57.375
42.375
54.125
52.625
44.625
42.625
41.125
55.5
48.75
56
45.25
47.5
38.5
39.625
455
45.375
36.625
48.75
41.875
47.375
58.875
55.75
455
46.875
54.25
45.75
46.75
55.5
56.125
51.25
61.625

Z-Score

1453.57
1445.94
1411.74
1464.55
1462.20
1445.95
1470.59
1450.05
1445.61
1438.99
1432.19
1402.24
1439.20
1448.60
1438.97
1426.06
1418.35
1381.08
1375.72
1432.28
1399.79
1421.14
1307.46
1399.03
1394.49
1362.16
1387.86
1385.63
1394.21
1404.86
1395.50
1390.91
1393.89
1365.04
1414.97
1373.16
1385.28
1370.02
1405.84
1373.82
1395.04
1377.13
1383.45
1373.14
1349.10
1331.33
1373.23
1375.94
1354.42
1353.00
1346.75
1337.78
1365.70
1365.35
1336.47
1354.61
1338.11
1319.43
1363.12
1363.60
1363.15
1350.62
1334.08
1342.06
1335.96
1324.78
1366.34
1312.99
1294.85
1335.45
1325.78
1323.45
1308.87
1330.74
1322.85
1315.57
1326.26
1282.01

Total
PSS
1406.3
1399.3
1392.1
1402.2
1404.4
1398.1
1403.9
1404.2
1400.8
1397.7
1397.2
1389.2
1398.8
1401.3
1395.1
1393.8
1387.3
1379.4
1379.5
1392.8
1389.6
1388.3
1300.3
1384.8
1384.2
1350.9
1381.6
1377.9
1385.9
1384.1
1391
1380
1382.7
1377.5
1394.8
1383.3
1381.2
1380.4
1388.9
1379.1
1384.7
1384.9
1384
1381.7
1374.6
1368.6
1386.5
1380.2
1379.1
1376.4
1375.3
1370.3
1378.6
1375.4
1374.1
1374.1
1368.6
1366.51
1384.3
1384.1
1377.7
1377.1
1370.5
1369.3
1372.9
1365.3
1207.5
1366.3
1360
1371
1370.9
1368.4
1366
1371
1368.5
1364.5
1370.1
1333.3

WLQ

19.5
21.25
21.875
31
30.25
26.875
28.75
34.875
325
36.375
35.625
39.875
32
43.375
42.125
46.625
60.5
49.875
63.625
60.625
54.875
58
55.625
41.625
63.125
66.125
60.75
54.625
57.25
66.125
63.625
77.625
74.375
73.125
69.75
86.5
78.375
90.375
77.625
78.75
77.375
85.5
85.375
81.875
86.125
94.125
83.125
105.375
91.375
104.125
103.625
96.625
95.625
95.125
110.5
104.75
113
103.25
106.5
98.5
100.625
107.5
108.375
100.625
113.75
107.875
114.375
126.875
124.75
115.5
117.875
126.25
118.75
120.75
130.5
132.125
128.25
139.625



